86
P
U
M
P
S
C

Usable Oil
Capacity
(cc)
Pressure
Rating
(bar)
Output Flow
Rate (cm3/min)
Air
Pressure
Range
(bar)
Dimension (mm) Weight
(kg)
No load Load A B C D E F G
 DPA-15 S/A 1,500 700 1,000 180 4-12 263 127 1/4"-NPT 3/8"-NPTF 185 131 136  8.2
 DPA-15D D/A 1,500 700 1,000 150 4-12 263 127 1/4"-NPT 3/8"-NPTF 203 136 136  8.7
 DPA-15R S/A 1,500 700 900 160 4-12 279 160 1/4"-NPT 3/8"-NPTF 204 130 136  8.8
 DPA-38 S/A 3,800 700 1,075 150 4-12 321 129 1/4"-NPT 3/8"-NPTF 187 133 187  12.3
 DPA-38D D/A 3,800 700 1,075 180 4-12 321 129 1/4"-NPT 3/8"-NPTF 204 133 187 13.5
 DPA-75 S/A 7,550 700 1,075 150 4-12 321 155 1/4"-NPT 3/8"-NPTF 212 159 255  17.4
The DPA-15 (1.5 l), DPA-38 (3.8 l) and
DPA-75 (7.5 l) models are the standard
work horses of the range.
Each has a 3 position treadle with advance/hold/retract
functions, dust cover protection for the release control valve
and a reinforced metal oil reservoir.